Nevada County Environmental Health Approved Commissary List (Generated 01/10/2025)

Record ID
PR0010328

PR0010066
PR0010045
PR0O009984
PR0009895
PR0O009863
PR0009553
PR0O009364
PR0009306
PR0009299
PR0009186
PRO009161
PR0009144
PR0O009032
PR0008950
PR0O008946
PR0008615
PRO008539
PR0010288
PR0O009905
PR0009762
PR0O009709
PR0010244
PR0010204
PR0O010127

page 1 of 2

Business
Kitchen Collab/ Mogrog Rotisserie

GV United Methodist Church (GVUMC)

Penn Valley Market & Liquor
Grace Lutheran Church
Washington Hotel

Prep Commissary Kitchen
Northwoods

Heartwood Annex

Miners Foundry

Little Truckee Ice Creamery
1849 Brewing Company

Zuri Cafe

Jax Truckee Diner

Tess Kitchen Store

Grass Valley Elks Lodge #538
North San Juan Community Center
Tuscany Gardens Pizzeria & Cafe
Wild Eye Pub

Bullmastiff Brewing

Hola! Tortilla

The Kitchen at GratiDude Ranch
Skippers Cove Marina

Grass Valley Eats

Dr. Sarah's Pies

Bodhi-Hive

Address
PO Box 10928

236 S Church St

17434 Penn Valley Drive
1979 Ridge Road

15432 Washington Rd
10128 Alta Sierra Drive
11509 Northwoods Blvd
19302 Peyton Place

P O Box 1991

15628 Donner Pass Road
468 Sutton Way

11357 Donner Pass Rd Ste G
10144 West River Street
115 Mill Street

109 S School St

Po Box 324

11370 Pleasant Valley Road
13296 Rattlesnake Rd
10161 Commercial Avenue
821 Zion Street, Unit C-2
7515 Pewitt Rd

13104 Marine Drive

228 E Main St

11372 Winter Moon Way
PO BOX 179

Mailing City/State/Zip
Truckee, CA 96161

Grass Valley, CA 95945
Penn Valley, CA 95946
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Washington, CA 95986
Grass Valley, CA 95949
Truckee, CA 96161

Nevada City, CA 95959
Nevada City, CA 95959
Truckee, CA 96161

Grass Valley, CA 95945
Truckee, CA 96161

Truckee, CA 96161

Grass Valley, CA 95945
Grass Valley, CA 95945

Phone
5037202427

5302721946
5304325384
5302737043
5302654364
8088957989
5305829669
5304706161
5302655040
5302632680
5304771849
4242398874
7756365978
5302736997
5308887111

North San Juan, CA 959(5302929048

Penn Valley, CA 95946
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Penn Valley, CA 95946
Nevada City, CA 95959
Nevada City, CA 95959
Smartsville, CA 95977

Grass Valley, CA 95945
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Nevada City, CA 95959

5304322498
5304466668
5302634657
5309032108
3108673664
5304326302
5305599065
5309139770
5307011424



PR0O009774
PR0O009754
PR0009406
PR0O008648
PR0007640
PRO005881
PR0005868
PR0O005727
PRO005711
PR0005146
PR0002091
PRO003060
PR0003841
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Reiki Kitchen

Ponderosa Hall - NC Fairgrounds
Janet Peake Kitchen

Outlaw Foods

Lazy Dog Chocolateria

Gaias Hearth

Nevada County Horsemen

Antonio Ayestaran Custom Catering
Truckee Donner Rec & Park Dist
Lake Wildwood Assn Community Center
Grass Valley Veterans Bldg

Higgins Diggins Lions Club

Nevada City Veterans Mem Bldg

13478 Little Bear Ln

11228 Mc Courtney ROad
648 Zion St.

10651 Bubbling Wells Road
11920 Spenceville Road
13425 Snow Mountain Camp Rd
10600 Bubbling Wells

22044 Oak Meadows Rd
10981 Truckee Way

11255 Cottontail Way

10014 North Bloomfield Road
21014 Clivus Dr

10014 North Bloomfield Road

Nevada City, CA 95959
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Nevada City, CA 95959
Nevada City, CA 95959
Penn Valley, CA 95946
Nevada City, CA 95959
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Grass valley, CA 95945
Truckee, CA 96161

Penn Valley, CA 95946
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Grass Valley, CA 95949
Nevada City, CA 95959

5302651957
5302736217
5302650785
5304708451
5305755634
5309134354
5302731507
5304018462
5305825970
5304323260
5304702637
5303058077
5304702637



