

## Nevada County Environmental Health Approved Commissary List (Generated 01/10/2025)

Record ID	Business	Address	Mailing City/State/Zip	Phone
PR0010328	Kitchen Collab/ Mogrog Rotisserie	PO Box 10928	Truckee, CA 96161	5037202427
PR0010066	GV United Methodist Church (GVUMC)	236 S Church St	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5302721946
PR0010045	Penn Valley Market & Liquor	17434 Penn Valley Drive	Penn Valley, CA 95946	5304325384
PR0009984	Grace Lutheran Church	1979 Ridge Road	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5302737043
PR0009895	Washington Hotel	15432 Washington Rd	Washington, CA 95986	5302654364
PR0009863	Prep Commissary Kitchen	10128 Alta Sierra Drive	Grass Valley, CA 95949	8088957989
PR0009553	Northwoods	11509 Northwoods Blvd	Truckee, CA 96161	5305829669
PR0009364	Heartwood Annex	19302 Peyton Place	Nevada City, CA 95959	5304706161
PR0009306	Miners Foundry	P O Box 1991	Nevada City, CA 95959	5302655040
PR0009299	Little Truckee Ice Creamery	15628 Donner Pass Road	Truckee, CA 96161	5302632680
PR0009186	1849 Brewing Company	468 Sutton Way	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5304771849
PR0009161	Zuri Cafe	11357 Donner Pass Rd Ste G	Truckee, CA 96161	4242398874
PR0009144	Jax Truckee Diner	10144 West River Street	Truckee, CA 96161	7756365978
PR0009032	Tess Kitchen Store	115 Mill Street	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5302736997
PR0008950	Grass Valley Elks Lodge #538	109 S School St	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5308887111
PR0008946	North San Juan Community Center	Po Box 324	North San Juan, CA 959	5302929048
PR0008615	Tuscany Gardens Pizzeria & Cafe	11370 Pleasant Valley Road	Penn Valley, CA 95946	5304322498
PR0008539	Wild Eye Pub	13296 Rattlesnake Rd	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5304466668
PR0010288	Bullmastiff Brewing	10161 Commercial Avenue	Penn Valley, CA 95946	5302634657
PR0009905	Hola! Tortilla	821 Zion Street, Unit C-2	Nevada City, CA 95959	5309032108
PR0009762	The Kitchen at GratiDude Ranch	7515 Pewitt Rd	Nevada City, CA 95959	3108673664
PR0009709	Skippers Cove Marina	13104 Marine Drive	Smartsville, CA 95977	5304326302
PR0010244	Grass Valley Eats	228 E Main St	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5305599065
PR0010204	Dr. Sarah's Pies	11372 Winter Moon Way	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5309139770
PR0010127	Bodhi-Hive	PO BOX 179	Nevada City, CA 95959	5307011424

PR0009774	Reiki Kitchen	13478 Little Bear Ln	Nevada City, CA 95959	5302651957
PR0009754	Ponderosa Hall - NC Fairgrounds	11228 Mc Courtney ROad	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5302736217
PR0009406	Janet Peake Kitchen	648 Zion St.	Nevada City, CA 95959	5302650785
PR0008648	Outlaw Foods	10651 Bubbling Wells Road	Nevada City, CA 95959	5304708451
PR0007640	Lazy Dog Chocolateria	11920 Spenceville Road	Penn Valley, CA 95946	5305755634
PR0005881	Gaias Hearth	13425 Snow Mountain Camp Rd	Nevada City, CA 95959	5309134354
PR0005868	Nevada County Horsemen	10600 Bubbling Wells	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5302731507
PR0005727	Antonio Ayestaran Custom Catering	22044 Oak Meadows Rd	Grass valley, CA 95945	5304018462
PR0005711	Truckee Donner Rec & Park Dist	10981 Truckee Way	Truckee, CA 96161	5305825970
PR0005146	Lake Wildwood Assn Community Center	11255 Cottontail Way	Penn Valley, CA 95946	5304323260
PR0002091	Grass Valley Veterans Bldg	10014 North Bloomfield Road	Grass Valley, CA 95945	5304702637
PR0003060	Higgins Diggins Lions Club	21014 Clivus Dr	Grass Valley, CA 95949	5303058077
PR0003841	Nevada City Veterans Mem Bldg	10014 North Bloomfield Road	Nevada City, CA 95959	5304702637